Firstname

Carl
Rob
Ken
Janine
Daryl
Graham
John
Brian
Chris
Greg
Angelique
Geoff
Alison
Jack
John
Tim
Barbara
Mike
David
Neil
Jennifer

James
Harry

Russell

Bill

Surname

Hansen
Hansen
Williams
Jeffery
Jeffery
Colebrook
Tomlin
Hood
Halliday
Lokes
Halliday
Bogue
Lambden
Chapman
Tate
Wood
Lokes
Ledger
Winn
Rose
Todd

Owen
Pilapitiya
Duck

Bray

Grass Gymkhana Results 2018

Model Course 1

E500 S/W
E500 S/W
280CE
SLK55
SLK55
C200 Wag
SL500
280CE
C300
190E
C300
280SL
280CE

420SEL
320CE
190E
300E
CC230
350E
320CE

190 2.6
220S
SLK350

ML350

29.40
29.60
28.63
29.19
28.07
28.90
32.10
29.42
28.86
29.20
30.45
31.00
32.20
31.60
34.50
32.90
31.57
29.30
37.90
33.20
35.00

28.43
30.28
31.68

26.81

59.69
60.33
59.85
60.85
59.70
65.29
63.85
65.53
66.61
62.07
63.84
64.45
66.03
66.29
65.17
67.38
72.49
75.19
73.44
66.47
77.59

64.47
64.03

63.09

70.51
72.89
74.67
73.31
77.19
75.47
73.83
75.81
75.67
80.63
77.91
76.80
77.11
78.60
82.53
83.62
80.28
80.28
83.23
97.19
98.05

70.01

Total Time

159.60
162.82
163.15
163.35
164.96
169.66
169.78
170.76
171.14
171.90
172.20
172.25
175.34
176.49
182.20
183.90
184.34
184.77
194.57
196.86
210.64

28.43
94.75
95.71

159.91

Place
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